MONTHLY UTILITY

REPORT 7/1/2013
AMOUNT TOTAL YEAR

LOCATION ACCOUNT NUMBER USED PAID TOTAL
West Texas Gas

Courthouse 086-001-1660-01 1.8 22.48 1323.38
Excel Energy
54-1548644-9 18560 1508.99 6571.37
City of Stratford (water)
02-0818-01 100 235.50 652.5
West Texas Gas

Library 086-001-0780-01 0 12.00 773.89
Excel Energy
54-1482193-3 4653 574.77 1844.99
City of Stratford (water)
02-0546-01 46 114.00 319.50
West Texas Gas

County Barn (exhibit barn) 086-001-3390-01 2.7 27.71 4910.98
Xcel Energy
54-1837823-9 3620 316.17 832.23
City of Stratford (water)
04-1522-01 9 30.75 207.00
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Jalil 03-0858-01 126 294.00 705.50
West Texas Gas

Precinct 1 Barn 086-811-0005-01 14 20.15 707.58
Rita Blanca 0004333100 354 56.23 489.25

Precinct 2 Barn Rita Blanca 0005536807 610 79.46 601.36
City of Stratford (water)

Sherman County Arena 04-1622-01 0 25.00 150.00
Xcel Energy
54-1494019-7 1079 101.44 163.67
Xcel Energy

Sherman County Arena 54-1678788-7 0 0.82 0.82
Xcel Energy

Pct 4 Barn 54-1723512-2 1888 259.53 1174.80

Precinct 3 Barn City of Texhoma 0 14.00 84.00
Tri Cty Electric 4005500 279 60.31 420.87
West Texas Gas
080-094-0755-01 3 29.46 648.65




City of Stratford (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

Courthouse
Library
Exhibit Barn
Jail

Arena

City of Texhoma (Water, Sewer, Garbage)

377.50
199.75
127.25
390.50

31.00

39.88

1335.50
757.50
827.75

1074.00
186.00

232.02
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